
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

901 

6 

73 

772 

773 

963 

484 

Name 

Per Christian Wiencke 

Hallgeir Lie 

Frode Kvernrød 

Tore Smerud 

Odd Rune Nærsnes 

Per Øyvind Seeberg 

Tor Sverre Eilertsen 

Nat 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

Club 

PCN 

PCN 

PCNR 

PCN 

PCNR 

PCN 

PCN 

Make 

Porsche 997 RSR Evo 

Porsche 997 Cup 

Porsche 993 RSR 

Porsche 997 Cup 

Porsche 996 Cup 

Porsche 996 Cup 

Porsche 944 Turbo 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
11 

2 

Total Tm 

11:53.104 

12:19.635 

12:20.007 

12:06.195 

2:09.890 

Diff 

26.531 
26.903 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

26.531 

0.372 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

58.172 
1:00.515 
1:00.388 
1:04.301 

1:02.590 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Mostly sun 21 degrees, dry track 27 degrees. 

Margin of Victory 

26.531 

Avg. Speed 

137,032 

Best Lap Tm 

58.172 

Best Speed 

139,985 

Best Lap by 

901 - Per Christian Wiencke 

Printed: 17.09.2016 15:39:35 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

NM finale asfaltracing, bil Racing NM AS 

Porsche Club Racing m/Slicks 

Porsche Club Racing m-Slicks Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:27:09 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

17.09.2016 15:20 


